Syniavskyi Volodymyr Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Kyiv AP", Head

L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Syniavskyi Dmytro Volodymyrovych son

Syniavska Oksana Mykolaivna wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9775
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9775
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49859
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45867

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
KunisCcbknih 6poHeTaHKOBUN
3aBo4, 3aCTYMHUK gNpeKTopa
nignpMeMcTBa 3 BUpOoOHMLTBA

KuniBCbKNin bpoHeTaHKOBUI
3aBog, 3acTyNHUK gupekTopa
nignpuemcTBa 3 BUpobHMLTBA

KWiBCbKNin BpoHeTaHKOBUI
3aBof, 3acCTYNMHUK OUpeKTopa
niagnpMeMcTBa 3 BUpOoOHML TBA

KuiBCbKNin bpoHeTaHKOBUI
3aBof, HavanbHUK Lexy

24 499,91

10 388,98

6 439,35

7 208,04

19
019,93

15
158,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

40
000,00

40
000,00

000,00

000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — —
2018 — —
2017 — —

2016 — —

o

VEHICLES:
2019 * KIA SORENTO 2010
2018 * BA3 21114 2008
2017 —
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfac5385-c3a0-4962-8bd3-4ac13893d611
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e413d656-a16f-4fa7-8a3b-450b846b1148
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4faae7aa-b359-412c-85e4-acf8deba74be
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bb8c09dc-2a59-4621-943c-2af91d97630c

CAREER:

Nov. 2, 2019 — SE "Kyiv AP", Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9775
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Syniavskyi Volodymyr Viktorovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:
	BANK ACCOUNTS:


